Mamma M;i

BRUNCH IT UP)

'rom 9am 10 12

L. Scrambled eggs on white Sourdough toast
2. Two poached eggs on white Sourdo ugh toast

3. Two poached cggs, Halloumi, smashed avocado and roasted tomatoes
on white Sourdough toast (Veggic)

4- Butternut Squash, spinach, mushrooms, roasted tomatoes & fried
courgette on white Sourdough toast. (Vegan)

5. Butter croissant filled with smoked salmon, cream cheese, pea shots and
lemon &caper dressing

6. Buuer croissant filled with ham and Mozzarella (spread with butter
&served warm)

7. Serambled eggs & salmon on white Sourdough toast
-

8. Two poached eggs, bacon & smashed avocado on white Sourdough
Toast

9. English breakfast. Two streaky bacon, two sausages, two [ried eggs,

baked beans. half roasted tomato, sauteed mushrooms.

Served with bread & butter 1
LoXtras
Bacon
Halloumi
Fgg
Avocado
Salmon

g

£8.95
£8.95

£12.95

£12.95

£11.95

£1.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£2.50
£1.95

Each £1.50

£1.95
£2.50



