

BRUNCH IT UP!

From 9am to 12	
1. Scrambled eggs on white Sourdough toast	£8.95
2. Two poached eggs on white Sourdough toast	£8.95
3.Two poached eggs, Halloumi, smashed avocado and roasted tomatoes on white Sourdough toast (Veggie)	£ 12.95
4. Butternut Squash, spinach, mushrooms, roasted tomatoes & fried courgette on white Sourdough toast. (Vegan)	£ 12.95
5. Butter croissant filled with smoked salmon, cream cheese, pea shots and lemon &caper dressing	£ 11.95
6. Butter croissant filled with ham and Mozzarella (spread with butter &served warm)	£ п.95
7. Scrambled eggs & salmon on white Sourdough toast	£ 13.95
8. Two poached eggs, bacon & smashed avocado on white Sourdough toast	£ 13.95
9. English breakfast. Two streaky bacon, two sausages, two fried eggs, baked beans, half roasted tomato, sauteed mushrooms. Served with bread & butter	£ 13.95
Extras	
Bacon	£ 2.50
Halloumi	£ 1.95
Egg	Each £1.50
Avocado Salmon	£1.95
Dannon	£2.50